
Tuticorin - Mumbai CSMT Special Fare SF Special/01144X - SF - CR 
TN/Tuticorin to CSMT/Mumbai CSM Terminus 

35h 40m - 1937 km - 28 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TN Tuticorin 04:00 0 1 0 67 1 SR
2 CVP Kovilpatti 05:00 05:02 2m 0 1 67 63 90 SR
3 VPT Virudunagar Junction 05:48 05:50 2m 0 1 116 65 101 SR
4 MDU Madurai Junction 06:30 06:35 5m 0 1 159 68 SR
5 DG Dindigul Junction 07:30 07:35 5m 0 1 222 81 280 SR
6 TPJ Tiruchchirappalli

Junction
08:45 08:50 5m 0 1 316 46 SR

7 TJ Thanjavur Junction 09:55 09:57 2m 0 1 366 68 57 SR
8 PML Papanasam 10:19 10:20 1m 0 1 391 72 32 SR
9 KMU Kumbakonam 10:32 10:34 2m 0 1 405 72 32 SR
10 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 0 1 436 55 13 SR
11 SY Sirkazhi 11:24 11:25 1m 0 1 456 41 6 SR
12 CDM Chidambaram 11:50 11:52 2m 0 1 473 50 5 SR
13 CUPJ Cuddalore Port Junction 12:38 12:40 2m 0 1 512 40 2 SR
14 VM Villupuram Junction 13:50 13:55 5m 0 1 558 74 43 SR
15 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 15:18 15:20 2m 0 1 661 57 40 SR
16 CJ Kanchipuram 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 697 44 84 SR
17 TRT Tiruttani 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 740 32 88 SR
18 RU Renigunta Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 0 1 794 70 115 SCR
19 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
20:33 20:35 2m 0 1 919 57 137 SCR

20 GTL Guntakal Junction 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 1104 79 451 SCR
21 RC Raichur Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 1226 40 407 SCR
22 WADI Wadi Junction 04:10 04:15 5m 0 2 1333 69 428 CR
23 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
04:47 04:50 3m 0 2 1370 54 454 CR

24 SUR Solapur 06:55 07:00 5m 0 2 1483 62 455 CR
25 DD Daund Junction 10:00 10:05 5m 0 2 1670 82 515 CR
26 PUNE Pune Junction 11:00 11:20 20m 0 2 1746 36 560 CR
27 LNL Lonavla 13:05 13:10 5m 2 1809 50 623 CR
28 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:40 14:43 3m 0 2 1884 80 9 CR
29 DR Dadar Central 15:20 15:25 5m 0 2 1928 36 7 CR
30 CSMT Mumbai CSM Terminus 15:40 0 2 1937 - 14 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (12:14)

Jul 02 2024 (12:14)

1

1


